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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

26703
LANDIS, MATTHEW ALEXANDER
RICHARD

M 44 3799
10-29-2025
19:48

F - COURTPENDING - 243.166.5(a)(1)

Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits
act or

M - COURTPENDING - 609.224.1(2)

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily
Har

Amount \
With Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

313709 SANDY, ANDY JOHN M 30 3826
12-29-2025
16:15

M - A & D HOLD - 609.2242.1(2)
76-
CR-
23-172

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Intentionally In

G - A & D HOLD - 609.2242.2
76-
CR-
24-100

Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent
Violation

G - A & D HOLD - 629.75.2(c)
76-
CR-
24-135

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order -
Violate No

Amount \
With Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  


